

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10382/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-10-2007 in RSA No. 770/1999 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

SHANTHAMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RAMACHANDRAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Sengupta, Adv.
Ms. Garima Jain, Adv.
Mr. Siddhanth Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi Rao, Adv.
Mr. Akash Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners are granted two weeks further
time to take necessary steps in respect of deleted
respondents.

List the matter after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

